Pro-Assistant

Jasper Park Lodge GC 3“&10 )
GA September 8 - 9, 2020 & v ‘?”
ALBERTA Field Size: 50

Maher, Jeremy
Cantera, Dallas
Cox, Stefan
MacDermott, Brice
Shouldice, Scott

Manz, Jacob
Black, Kevin

McCluskey, Phil
Penfold, Carl
Fleming, Josh
Vaughan, Jason
Lavoie, Shawn
Crawford, Kyle
McCourt, Murray
Chow, Kevin
Clymer, JP
Gerlitz, Jamie

Hart, Samuel

Modern Golf

Cardiff G&CC

Calgary G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Sundre GC

Speargrass GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

River Bend G&RA

365 GOLF

Miskanaw GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Hinton GC

Ranch G&CC (The)
Blackhawk GC

Raven Crest G&CC
Picture Butte GC

Hamptons GC (The)

Total Purse: $15,100.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Dale, Craig
Mah, Matthew
Greiner, Tom
Martens, Cam
Beaver, Corey

Fox, Mitchell
Fahey, Mike

Hill, Logan

Stiles, Scott
Vogel, Craig
Walsh, Graig
Freeman, Matt
Thorne Jr, Jerome
Wisser, Adam
MacComb, David
Robillard, James
Sklarenko, Dean

Keller, Austin

PGA of Alberta Member

Mill Woods GC

Windermere G&CC
Sundre GC

Speargrass GC

National Golf Academy at

McCall Lake

River Bend G&RA

Earl Grey GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Miskanaw GC

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Hinton GC

Ranch G&CC (The)
Royal Mayfair GC
Edmonton CC

Picture Butte GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

128
130
130
131
132

133

133
133
134
134
136
137
137
138
138
138
138

$3,000.00
$2,100.00
$1,470.00
$1,470.00
$1,060.00

$890.00

$666.00

$666.00
$666.00
$490.00
$490.00
$420.00
$375.00
$375.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00



