

Pro-Assistant

Jasper Park Lodge GC September 8 - 9, 2020 Field Size: 50





TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	Dale, Craig	Modern Golf	126	\$3,000.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	128	\$2,100.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Greiner, Tom		130	\$1,470.00
MacDermott, Brice	PGA of Alberta Member	Martens, Cam	Windermere G&CC	130	\$1,470.00
Shouldice, Scott	Sundre GC	Beaver, Corey	Sundre GC	131	\$1,060.00
Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	132	\$890.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Fahey, Mike	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	133	\$666.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	133	\$666.00
Penfold, Carl		Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	133	\$666.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	Vogel, Craig	The Canal at Delacour GC	134	\$490.00
Vaughan, Jason	Miskanaw GC	Walsh, Graig	Miskanaw GC	134	\$490.00
Lavoie, Shawn	Golf Supply House	Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	136	\$420.00
Crawford, Kyle	Hinton GC	Thorne Jr, Jerome	Hinton GC	137	\$375.00
McCourt, Murray	Ranch G&CC (The)	Wisser, Adam	Ranch G&CC (The)	137	\$375.00
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	138	\$240.00
Clymer, JP	Raven Crest G&CC	Robillard, James	Edmonton CC	138	\$240.00
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	Sklarenko, Dean	Picture Butte GC	138	\$240.00
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	Keller, Austin	PGA of Alberta Member	138	\$240.00